
 

     School Calendar 2022/2023 
1825 Richter Street, Kelowna, B.C.  V1Y 2M8 

   Phone (250) 870-5120    Fax - (250) 870-5020 
       Website:  www.cps.sd23.bc.ca 

 

DESIGNATION DATE 

Days in Session 189 

Number of Days of Instruction 182 

Number of Non-Instructional Days 7 

Designated Summer Teacher Pro-D Days August 29, 30 and 31, 2022 

School Opens Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

National Day of Truth and Reconciliation Friday, September 30, 2022 

Administrative Implementation Day (Schools Closed) Friday, October 7, 2022 

Thanksgiving Day (schools closed) Monday, October 10, 2022 

Professional Development Day (Schools Closed) Friday, October 21, 2022 

Remembrance Day (schools closed) Friday, November 11, 2022 

Schools Close for Winter Vacation Friday, December 16, 2022 

Winter Vacation Period (schools closed) Monday December 19, 2022 – Monday January 2, 2023 

Schools Reopen after Winter Vacation Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

Professional Development Day (Schools Closed) Friday, February 17, 2023 

Family Day Monday, February 20, 2023 

Schools Close for Spring Vacation Friday, March 17, 2023 

Spring Vacation Period (schools closed) Monday, March 20, 2023 – Friday, March 31, 2023 

Schools reopen after Spring Vacation Monday, April 3, 2023 

Good Friday (schools closed) Friday April 7, 2023 

Easter Monday (schools closed) Monday April 10, 2023 

Victoria Day (schools closed) Monday, May 22, 2023 

 National Indigenous Peoples Day Wednesday, June 21, 2023 

Last Day of School for students Thursday, June 29, 2023 

Administrative Day (students do not attend) Friday, June 30, 2023 
NON-INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS 

District-Wide August 29, 30 and 31, 2022 Teacher Professional Days Full Days 

District-Wide Friday, October 7, 2022 Administrative Implementation Day Full Day 

District-Wide Friday, Oct 21, 2022 Professional Development Full Day 

District-Wide Friday, Feb 17, 2023 Professional Development Full Day 

District Wide Friday, June 30, 2023 Administration/Closure Day Full Day 

  

SEMESTERS   Semester 1– September 6, 2022  to January 27, 2023  Semester 2 – January 30, 2023 to June 23, 2023 

   Term 1 – Sep. 6 to Nov. 10, Term 2 – Nov. 14 to Jan. 27, Term 3 – Jan. 30 to April 21, Term 4 – April 24 to June 23 

GRADUATION ASSESSMENTS         November 1 and 2, 2022; January 24 and 25, 2023; April 25 and 26, 2023; June 19 and 20, 2023 

REPORT CARDS         Report cards go home, with students, on the following dates: 

        November 18, 2022; February 3, 2023; April 28, 2023; June 29, 2023  

 

SPECIAL DATES  BELL SCHEDULE BELL  SCHEDULE 

 Hot Breakfast (not Thursdays)   9:00 – 9:45 am 

Graduation Ceremony: Block 1   9:45 – 11:00 am 

                              Date: June 15, 2023  Morning Break   11:00 – 11:15 am 

                              Mission Creek Alliance Church Block 2   11:15—12:15 pm 

 Lunch    12:15 – 1:00 pm 

Cultural Performances Block 3   1:00—2:00 pm 

                            Dates – October 26, 2022 and May 9, 2023 Afternoon Break   2:00 – 2:15 pm 

                             Block 4   2:15 – 3:15 pm 

 Teacher Advisement   3:15 – 3:30 pm 

http://www.cps.sd23.bc.ca/


 


